() NC RIRTHS -5 5Efz005 - PETERSOA = LNIoN CO

John Elbert Upchurch
Sarah Jane Upchurch

Jos Burtis Upchurch
Jeffrey David Upchurch

Crystal Dawn Upchurch

Brandy Nichole Upchurch

1902
1938

1941

1970

1978

1981

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union

C R Upchurch
Percy B Rev. Upchurch

Percy Bryant Upchurch

Andrew David Upchurch
Andrew David Upchurch

Andrew David Upchurch



