NC BIRTHS - 5 SEP ZOOS - PETERSON - UNION GO

John Elbert Upchurch	1902	Union	C R Upchurch
Sarah Jane Upchurch	1938	Union	Percy B Rev. Upchurch
Jos Burtis Upchurch	1941	Union	Percy Bryant Upchurch
Jeffrey David Upchurch	1970	Union	Andrew David Upchurch
Crystal Dawn Upchurch	1978	Union	Andrew David Upchurch
Brandy Nichole Upchurch	1981	Union	Andrew David Upchurch